3-phase phase sequence / phase breaking module
Monitors correct phase sequence
Secures against phase breaking
1- or 2-pole relay output
AC supply voltages up to 3 x 415 VAC
Made in accordance with the and EMC regulations
The C-mac® module type RP32 meters its own 3-phase
supply voltage, and checks that all 3 phases are present

Supply
L1 L2 L3 N
Ordering guide RP32:
Supply Type no.
3 x 230 V (phase-phase) RP32-1-3-230
3 x 400 V (phase-phase) RP32-1-3-400
3 x 415 V (phase-phase) RP32-1-3-415
Ordering guide RP32.1:
Supply Type no.
3 x 230 V (phase-phase) RP32.1-x-3-230
3 x 400 V (phase-phase) RP32.1-x-3-400
3 x 415 V (phase-phase) RP32.1-x-3-415
x = output relay:
1 = 1-pole
2 = 2-pole
Materials and weight: see previous page.
Comadan